	Latvian HEI

	
Contact person

	
Address, Phone


	University of Latvia

www.lu.lv
	Sintija Maculeviča
Head of Mobility Unit
Aleksandra Kjakste
International coordinator
	sintija.maculevica@lu.lv 
+371 67033968

aleksandra.kjakste@lu.lv 
+371 67034336

	Riga Technical University
www.rtu.lv
www.fsd.rtu.lv
	Juris Veselovs
Project Manager 
Nataļja Muračova
Head of Foundation and Short-Term Courses Unit
	juris.veselovs@rtu.lv
+371 67089013

natalja.muracova@rtu.lv
+371 67089106

	Rīga Stradiņš University
www.rsu.lv
	Marija Fjodorova
Student Services 
	marija.fjodorova@rsu.lv
+371 67409076

	Latvia University of Life Sciences and Technologies
www.llu.lv
	Marta Jurģevica
International Cooperation centre
	marta.jurgevica@llu.lv
+371 63005684

	Latvian Culture Academy
www.lka.edu.lv
	Ilze Beimane
Head of Communication and International Relations Department
	beimane@lka.edu.lv
+371 67114807

	Art Academy of Latvia
www.lma.lv
	Krista Balode
International relations coordinator
	krista.balode@lma.lv 
+371 20016463


	Riga Graduate School of Law
www.rgsl.edu.lv
	Liene Briede
Head of the Study Department  
Katrīna Daugule 
Bachelor Study Programme Administrator 
Daina Račinska
Master Study Programme Administrator
	liene.briede@rgsl.edu.lv
+371 67039236

katrina.daugule@rgsl.edu.lv
+371 67039310

daina.racinska@rgsl.edu.lv 
+371 67039206

	J.Vītols Latvian Academy of Music
www.jvlma.lv
	Assoc. prof. Maija Sīpola
Vice-rector for international relations
	maija.sipola@jvlma.lv
+371 67223522
+371 67228684

	Latvian Academy of Sports Education
www.lspa.lv
	Iveta Boge
International Relations Center
	iveta.boge@lspa.lv
+ 371 67799527

	Daugavpils University
www.du.lv
	Ilona Maksimčika
Project manager in international students` recruitment
	ilona.maksimcika@du.lv
+371 65425564
+371 26477663


	Liepāja University
www.liepu.lv
	Ērika Lauberga
International Relations Department, Specialist
	Erika.lauberga@liepu.lv
+371 63407762


	Vidzeme University of Applied Sciences
www.va.lv
	Mārīte Balaņuka
International Office
	marite.balanuka@va.lv international@va.lv
+371 22042022

	Stockholm School of Economics in Riga
www.sseriga.edu
	Marina Troškova
BSc Programme Manager (Career Development and Compliance)
	marina.troskova@sseriga.edu 
+371 67015811


	Ventspils University of Applied Sciences
www.venta.lv
	Didzis Štelbaums
Deputy Head of Study Department in foreign affairs
	international@venta.lv
+371 63629651


	Latvian Christian Academy
kra.lv
	Zane Čečiņa
Head of Study Department
	akademija@kra.lv 
+371 67753360

	BA School of Business and Finance
www.ba.lv
	Nataļja Goršeņina
Students’ personnel records’ specialist
Elīna Vēvere
Head of the study information department
	natalja.gorsenina@ba.lv
+371 67360133

elina.vevere@ba.lv,
+371 29229603

	Turība University
www.turiba.lv
	Imants Bergs
Vice Rector for Study Development and International Cooperation
	imants.bergs@turiba.lv
+371 67625371


	RISEBA University of Business, Arts and Technology
www.riseba.lv
	Karinē Manučarjana
International student coordinator
	karine.manucarjana@riseba.lv
+371 25620874


	Latvian Maritime Academy
www.latja.lv
	Vija Kasakovska
Head of Foreign Relations Department
	vija.kasakovska@latja.lv 
+371 67161130
+371 28614151

	Rezekne Academy of Technologies
www.rta.lv
	Sanda Kauliņa
International coordinator
	sanda.kaulina@rta.lv 
+371 28390076

	Baltic International Academy
www.bsa.edu.lv
	Inta Buka
Vice-rector for International Cooperation
	inta.buka@bsa.edu.lv
+371 67100203

	Transport and Telecommunication Institute
http://www.tsi.lv
	Anželika Smagina
Head of International Relations

	smagina.a@tsi.lv
+371 67100598

	EKA University of Applied Sciences
www.eka.edu.lv
	Olga Marnica
Head of International Students Department
	international@eka.edu.lv
+371 28451054

	ISMA University of Applied Science
ww.isma.lv
	Marina Čelika
Head of International Relations Coordinator
	marina.celika@isma.lv
+371 67114518




